ROZVRH HODIN

Skolni rok 2022/2023

suplovani ve vyuce fijen 2022
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8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

12.40-13.25

13.30-14.15

PONDELI

2.E

Rv/Ri

Aj/Po

Er-lazné

2.F/1, 2.F/2

Ov/McP

Ov/McP

1.A

3.B

2.H

2.D

24.10.2022

UTERY

2.E

Vpp/Fe

\Vpp/Ba

Ov/Fe

OV/Ri

Er-lazné

2.F/1, 2.F/2

3.B

3.H

2.D

25.10.2022

STREDA

2.E

Er-lazné

2.F/1, 2.F/2

3.A

2.A

PODZ

MNI PRAZ

NINY

2.H

26.10.2022

CTVRTEK

2.E

2.F/1, 2.F/2

3.A

2.A

PODZIMNIi PRAZ

DNINY

1.H

1.D, 3.D

27.10.2022

PATEK

2.E

2.F/1, 2.F/2

1.A

3.H

STATNiI SVATEK

1.D,3.D

1.H

28.10.2022




